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Access Switch 48 port PoE+(370W) with 2X10G SFP+
ports

Distribution Switch at least 8 ports 10G SFP+ with 1-Y

2 warranty 1
3. Multimode 10G SFP+ Transceiver 8
4. Aruba AP-305-IL access point with its capacity license 6
5, & License MBV-XCHAN-80 BVMS Channel (cam/dec) 4
Expansion V8.0 Bosch NIN-51022-V3 indoor dome camera
Total
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